Jarna IF
802474-0998

Resultatrékning

Intakter

Lokalt aktivitetsstod
Medlemsavgifter
Tréaningsavgifter
Licensavgift

Ovriga intakter
Summa intakter

Kostnader

Lokalhyror

Medlems- och foreningsavgifter

Idrottsmaterial

Maten och avslutningar
Redovisningskostnader
IT Kostnader
Bankkostnader

Summa kostnader

Kostnadersattningar

Arvoden

Milersattningar

Utbildning

Summa personalkostnader

Verksamhetens resultat

Ranteintakter

Arets resultat

Sensitivity: Internal

Arsbokslut 2024

2024

3510
4000
10 600

18 110

4550

3919
3285
1779
1478
15011

o O o o

3099

3099

2023

8610
5950
63 450

8 500
86 510

-10 000
9382
37 867
9420
2228
3625
1492
54 014

9150

9150

23 346

23 346



